10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager-
Operations

Operations Personnel-A
GIS Specialist

Operations Personnel-B
District Engineer-I|
Operations Personnel-C
Operations Personnel-B
Water Resource Superintendent
Water Resource Supervisor
Safety-Compliance Officer
Operations Personnel-D
Operations Personnel-C
Equipment Mechanic-B
Operations Personnel-B
Operations Personnel-D

Office Supervisor

Operations Personnel-E

Other Positions Held Special District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Water

Administration

Water

Water

Water

Water

Maintenance

Water

Maintenance

Maintenance

Water

Water

Administration

Water

Total Wages
$196,004

$135,360

$94,826

$94,673

$94,003

$88,766

$86,187

$84,660

$80,174

$80,041

$77,405

$71,375

$68,661

$67,613

$64,621

$64,604

$64,178

$61,551



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Operations Personnel-E

Accounting Assistant-A

Operations Personnel-E

Operations Personnel-F

Administrative Assistant

Accounting Assistant-A

Operations Personnel-E

Operations Personnel-F

Operations Personnel-F

Operations Personnel-F

Equipment Mechanic-C

Operations Personnel-F

Operations Personnel-F

Operations Personnel-F

Operations Personnel-F

Operations Personnel-F

Secretary-Receptionist

Water Resource Assistant

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Water

Administration

Maintenance

Water

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Water

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Water

Administration

Water

$56,512

$55,761

$55,394

$55,215

$52,333

$52,230

$52,229

$46,424

$44,855

$44,415

$38,940

$36,802

$31,259

$30,655

$29,896

$23,962

$20,455

$19,571



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Operations Personnel-T

Secretary-Receptionist

Director

Operations Personnel-T

Operations Personnel-T

Operations Personnel-T

Director

Director

Director

Director

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Maintenance

Administration

Board Member

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$14,818

$8,062

$3,900

$3,630

$3,120

$3,108

$2,550

$2,325

$900

$825



