	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$196,004
2.	Assistant General Manager- Operations		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$135,360
3.	Operations Personnel-A		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$94,826
4.	GIS Specialist		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$94,673
5.	Operations Personnel-B		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$94,003
6.	District Engineer-II		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$88,766
7.	Operations Personnel-C		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$86,187
8.	Operations Personnel-B		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$84,660
9.	Water Resource Superintendent		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$80,174
10.	Water Resource Supervisor		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$80,041
11.	Safety-Compliance Officer		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$77,405
12.	Operations Personnel-D		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$71,375
13.	Operations Personnel-C		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$68,661
14.	Equipment Mechanic-B		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$67,613
15.	Operations Personnel-B		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$64,621
16.	Operations Personnel-D		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$64,604
17.	Office Supervisor		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$64,178
18.	Operations Personnel-E		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$61,551

19.	Operations Personnel-E	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$56,512
20.	Accounting Assistant-A	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$55,761
21.	Operations Personnel-E	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$55,394
22.	Operations Personnel-F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$55,215
23.	Administrative Assistant	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$52,333
24.	Accounting Assistant-A	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$52,230
25.	Operations Personnel-E	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$52,229
26.	Operations Personnel-F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$46,424
27.	Operations Personnel-F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$44,855
28.	Operations Personnel-F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$44,415
29.	Equipment Mechanic-C	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$38,940
30.	Operations Personnel-F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$36,802
31.	Operations Personnel-F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$31,259
32.	Operations Personnel-F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$30,655
33.	Operations Personnel-F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$29,896
34.	Operations Personnel-F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$23,962
35.	Secretary-Receptionist	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$20,455
36.	Water Resource Assistant	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$19,571

37.	Operations Personnel-T	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$14,818
38.	Secretary-Receptionist	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$8,062
39.	Director	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Board Member	\$3,900
40.	Operations Personnel-T	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$3,630
41.	Operations Personnel-T	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$3,120
42.	Operations Personnel-T	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$3,108
43.	Director	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Board Member	\$2,550
44.	Director	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Board Member	\$2,325
45.	Director	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Board Member	\$900
46.	Director	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Board Member	\$825